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—

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hea.
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J Services Completes

031031-TI

Docket No. Date Docketed:

Company:

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:

Referred to:

(“(O” dindicates OPR)

10/31/2003

Miko Telephone Communications, Inc.

Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider

Selection.

Expiration:
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Due Dates
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Staff
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Hearing Examiner

Date filed with CCA:
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- Hearing Officer(s)
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Commissioners Hrg
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Staff Commissioners ADM
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Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner s Panel Chairman:

the identical panel decides the case.
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Services Completes

Docket No. Date Docketed:

Company:

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to:

(“(Q)” 1indicates OPR)

10/31/2003

Miko Telephone Communications, Inc.

Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider

Selection.

Expiration:

AUS CAF (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS

CCA PIF
x| [ [ x | l

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA
Program Module B10(a)

Staff Assignments

D Buys

in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770

Due Dates

[]i] Current CASR revision level Previous Current

Staff Recommendation NONE 01/22/2004

Agerda NONE 02/03/2004

PAA Order NONE 02/23/2004

Close Docket or Revise CASR NONE 06/30/2004

Staff Counsel

L Fordham

00N U WN

OCRs

Recommended assignments for hearing
and/or deciding this case:

Commission Panel
Staff

Full Commission
Hearing Examiner

-,

Date filed with CCA: 12/01/2003

Initials: OPR

Staff Counsel

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL JB DS BZ BD DV Exam JB DS BZ BD DV
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:
the identical panel decides the case. Approved:
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: 12/01/2003

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)
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Docket No. Date Docketed:

Company:

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to:

(“()” indicates OPR)

10/31/2003

Miko Telephone Communications, Inc.

Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider

Selection.

Expiration:

AUS CAF CCA (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS PIF

x |1 x | | | x | 1 |

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA
Program Module B10(a)

Staff Assignments

OPR Staff D_Buys

in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770

Due Dates

[_;—lCurrent CASR revision level Previous Current

Staff Recommendation 02/05/2004 | 03/04/2004

Agenda 02/17/2004 | 03/16/2004

PAA Order 03/08/2004 | 04/05/2004

Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/31/2004

Staff Counsel

L Fordham

OCRs (CAPF) P _Lowery, L Rasberry

Recommended assignments for hearing
and/or deciding this case:

Commission Panel
Staff

Full Commission
Hearing Examiner

X
Date filed with CCA: 01/27/2004

OPR
Staff Counsel

Initials:

40.

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL BZ DS JB BD DV Exam BZ DS JB BD )Y
X X
Wherg pan§1s are assigngd the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: Beiétv\r \ [
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: y . /B(DQO\L
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: Rending

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)
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Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

o — Page 1 of 1
Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hea Services Completes
Docket No. 031031-TI Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider
Company: Miko Telephone Communications, Inc. Selection.
Official Filing Date: - _ Expiration:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to: AUS CAF CCA (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS PIF
("()” indicates OPR) HESE [ x ] [ X | | |
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR_Staff D Buys | 3 |Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Staff Recommendation 03/04/2004 | 03/18/2004
2. Agenda 03/16/2004 | 03/30/2004
3. PAA Order 04/05/2004 | 04/19/2004
4. Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/31/2004
5
6.
7
Staff Counsel L Fordham, J Rojas 8.
A Teitzman 9.
10.
11.
OCRs (CAF) P Lowery, L Rasberry 12.
13.
14.
15
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22,
23
24,
25
26,
27.
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30
and/or deciding this case: 31
32,
Full Commission _X  Commission Panel ___ |33.
Hearing Examiner Staff |34
35
Date filed with CCA: 03/02/2004 36,
37.
Initials: OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39;
40.

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL | BZ DS JB BD DV Exam Bz DS JB BD DV
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: BB/&J\
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Dt p .

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)
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Page 1 of 1
] Services Completes

Docket No. 031031-TT Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider
Company : Miko Telephone Communications, Inc. Selection.
Official Filing Date: Expiration:
Last Day to Suspend: -
Referred to: AUS CAF CCA (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS PIF
("()” indicates OPR) X | [ x | [ X | [
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR Staff D Buys l 4 |Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Staff Recommendation 04/08/2004 | 04/22/2004
2. Agenda 04/20/2004 | 05/04/2004
3. PAA Order 05/10/2004 | 05/24/2004
4. Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/30/2004
5
6.
7
Staff Counsel L Fordham, J Rojas 8.
A Teitzman O
10.
11.
OCRs (CAP) P Lowery, L Rasberry 12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22 .
23
24.
25,
26.
27«
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission _X _ Commission Panel 33
Hearing Examiner Staff |34
35.
Date filed with CCA: 03/29/2004 36.
37
Initials: OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:
- Hearing Officer(s) - Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL | BZ DS JB BD DV Exam BZ DS JB BD DV
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: 3F3 Q .
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: 15 /‘
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Dates 03/16/2004
assigned the full Commission decides the case. ’
PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS =
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Case Assignment and Scheduling Record
— y— Page 1 of 1
Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hear- Services Completes

Docket No. 031031-TI Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider
Company: Miko Telephone Communications, Inc. Selection.

Official Filing Date:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to: CCA (CMP) ECR FLL GCL MMS PIF RCA SCR
(“()” indicates OPR) [ [ x ] | [ x ] [ | [ x|
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule

Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770

Expiration:

Staff Assignments

Due Dates
OPR_Staff D _Buys l 4 ICurrent CASR revision level Previous Current

Agenda 05/04/2004 05/03/2004
PAA Order 05/10/2004 | 05/24/2004
Consummating Order if No Protest NONE 06/14/2004
Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/30/2004

Staff Counsel L Fordham, ] Rojas
A Teitzman

O o0O~NO Vb WNRE

0OCRs (SCR) P Lowery 12.

Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.

Full Commission _X Commission Panel __ | 33.
Hearing Examiner Staff 34.

Date filed with CCA:  04/26/2004 36.

Initials: OPR 38.

Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s) - Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM

ALL BZ DS JB BD DV Exam BZ DS JB BD DV
X X

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

the identical panel decides the case. Approved: Egt?/ﬂéL”J\

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is PR 03/16/2004
assigned the full Commission decides the case. ’

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS P\/




Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

— Page 1 of 1
Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hear® = services Completes
Docket No. 031031-TI Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider
Company: Miko Telephone Communications, Inc. Selection.
Official Filing Date: _ Expiration:
Last Day to Suspend: o
Referred to: CCA (CMP) ECR FLL GCL MMS PIF RCA SCR
(“()” indicates OPR) X | | | x T X |
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR Staff D Buys Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Agenda (Deferred from 5/3/04 Agenda) NONE 05/18/2004
2. PAA Order 05/24/2004 | 06/07/2004
3. Consummating Order if No Protest 06/14/2004 | 07/01/2004
4. Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/30/2004
5
6.
7
Staff Counsel L Fordham, J Rojas 8.
A Teijtzman 9.
10.
11.
OCRs (SCR) P Lowery 12.
13.
14.
15.
16
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29;
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission __X Commission Panel 33.
Hearing Examiner  Staff 34.
35.
Date filed with CCA: 05/06/2004 36.
37
Initials: OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL BZ DS JB BD DV Exam BZ DS JB BD DV
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner 1is Panel Chairman: EaLS/CALAJ\
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: /
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: 05/06/2004

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS
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Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complet

Page 1 of 1

Docket No. 031031-TI Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone
Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule
25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, or Toll Provider
Company: Miko Telephone Communications, Inc. Selection.
Official Filing Date: Expiration:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to: CCA  (CMP)  ECR FLL GCL MMS PIF RCA SCR
(“Q” indicates OPR) [ x 1 | [ x ] [ [ [ x ]
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR Staff D Buys 6 |Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Staff Recommendation NONE 06/17/2004
2. Agenda (Deferred From 5/18/04) NONE 06/29/2004
3. PAA Order 06/07/2004 | 07/19/2004
4. Consummating Order if No Protest 07/01/2004 | 08/12/2004
5. Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 | 12/30/2004
6.
7
Staff Counsel L Fordham, ] Rojas 8.
A Teitzman 9.
10.
11.
OCRs (SCR) P Lowery 12 .
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23
24.
25
26.
27
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission _X _ Commission Panel ___ | 33.
Hearing Examiner Staff 34.
35.
Date filed with CCA: 05/24/2004 36.
37 «
Initials: OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

- Hearing Officer(s)

Assignments are as follows:

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
ALL | BZ DS B BD DV Exam Bz DS JB BD DV
X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: | /
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: [313/*£L\f\
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: 05/24/2004

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

* COMPLETED EVENTS



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1
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Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete:

Docket No.031031-TI Date Docketed: 10/31/2003 Title: Compliance investigation of Miko Telephone Communications, Inc.
for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local
Toll, or Toll Provider Selection.

Company: Miko Telephone Communications, Inc.

Official Filing Date: Expiration:
Last Day to Suspend:
Referred to: CCA (CMP) ECR FLL GCL MMS PIF RCA SCR
(“Q)” indicates OPR) [ [ x ] [ [ x ] [ [ [ X
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B10(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments |FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR Staff D Buys [}] Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Close Docket or Refer Fine to Comptroller 08/16/2004 10/29/2004
2 Close Docket or Revise CASR 06/30/2004 12/30/2004
3.
4.
5
6.
7
Staff Counsel L. Fordham, J Rojas 8.
A Teitzman 9.
10.
11.
OCRs (SCR) P Lowery 12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19
20.
21
22.
23
24.
25
26.
27
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission _X_ Commission Panel __ |33.
Hearing ___ Staff I 1 8
35
Date filed with CCA: 08/30/2004 36.
37.
Initials OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:
- Hearing Officer(s) Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
Exam
ALL BZ DS JB BD DV BZ DS JB BD DV
| X X
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: )
the didentical panel decides the case. Approved: E§L3/4QV\P
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: PondT
assigned the full Commission decides the case. ate: i ?/lY{Q\L

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS



CCA Official Filing .
5/4/2004****:’*1&****i** 2:13 PM************* Matilda Sanders*****l

Matilda Sanders

From: LaSandra Givens

Sent: Tuesday, May 04, 2004 1:59 PM

To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 5/4/2004 1:57:00 PM

Docket Number: 020645-TI, 031031-TI, 040062-Tl, 040289-T]
Filename / Path: 02064 5statuscall.doc

Notice Type: Memo for Issuance

Please issue the above referenced notice of informal conference call to all parties and interested persons=———-— .

5/0

i



TCA Official Filing

8/2/2004 9:50 AM*¥Xkkkkkkkkkkk*]) 50 AM* %k K %k Xk ok k >k *k ok k Matilda Sanders*****1
Matilda Sanders 67224 -C

From: Jackie Schindler

Sent: Monday, August 02, 2004 9:47 AM |

To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 8/2/2004 9:46:00 AM

Docket Number: 031031-ti

Filename / Path: 031031a0.If.doc

An amendatory order has been moved to gc orders for issuance today
Thanks

is




CCA Official Filing

7/2/2004% ¥ ¥k xxx% kA KKK 2:55 PM**x KKk kkok XK Kk Matilda Sanders****x1
Matilda Sanders PA e

From: Jackie Schindler

Sent: Friday, July 02, 2004 2:39 PM ?

To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 7/2/2004 2:39:00 PM

Docket Number: 031031-ti

Filename / Path: 031031paa.lf.doc

a paa order imposing penalties has been moved to gc orders for issuance
thanks

is

/ n‘lailtd cech,



CCA Official Filing

Matilda Sanders

Matilda Sanders****x1

0732 —Co

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Date and Time:

Docket Number:
Filename / Path:

Jackie Schindler

Friday, July 30, 2004 10:47 AM

CCA - Orders / Notices L
Order / Notice Submitted

7/30/2004 10:45:00 AM
031031-ti
031031co.If.doc

A consummating order has been moved to gc orders for issuance today

Thanks

is



CCA Official Filing

10/18/2004 8:52 AM**¥¥¥**x* FAHAKAKKAAAKK **Matilda Sanders***1
Matilda Sanders Psc-04-0bY 64 -pap- 1
From: Jackie Schindler

Sent: Monday, October 18, 2004 8:53 AM

To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 10/18/2004 8:52:00 AM

Docket Number: 031031-TI

Filename / Path: 031031AMEND.DOC

An AMENDATORY ORDER has been moved to gc orders for issuance today. Thanks

js
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